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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 11.1

41623479 ANDREU APARICIO TERRAZAS 00:34.33 251.3 2006 CN.INCA

43233208 HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ 00:30.46 251.4 2006 NCALVIA

49608204 RUBEN OLIVARES TORRICO 00:30.64 251.5 2006 LLUCMA

00071567 ULISES VELAZQUEZ 00:34.41 251.6 2005 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 21.2

47409290 IGNACIO BISQUERRA LUJAN 00:30.22 252.2 2006 PORTUS

45699322 ALEX BOLINCHES ULICNY 00:28.69 252.3 2006 RAFANADAL

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 00:27.72 252.4 2005 SALLE-P

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 00:29.18 502.5 2005 SALLE-P

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 00:29.68 502.6 2005 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 31.3

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 00:27.59 253.1 2005 SALLE-P

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 00:27.91 503.2 2005 NCALVIA

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 00:27.17 503.3 2005 SALLE-P

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 00:26.78 503.4 2006 CNPALMA

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 00:26.14 253.5 2006 CNMURO

20000880 SACHA GIBBS 00:26.85 253.6 2005 CNPALMA

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 00:28.24 503.7 2005 CNPALMA

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA 00:27.67 253.8 2005 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 42.1

45692238 GLÒRIA BESTARD LLABRÉS 00:39.60 254.2 2008 CN.INCA

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR 00:36.72 254.3 2008 CNPALMA

45611761 AINA GARAU VILLALBA 00:36.16 254.4 2006 LLUCMA

43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO 00:36.18 254.5 2007 MASTBAL

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 00:36.88 254.6 2007 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 52.2

49770483 SILVIA PEREZ CAMACHO 00:35.53 255.2 2008 SALLE-P

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO 00:35.36 255.3 2008 CNPALMA

49770484 MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 00:34.59 255.4 2008 SALLE-P

46388063 ANA HERNANDEZ CERDO 00:34.76 255.5 2008 SALLE-P

43480602 CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 00:35.41 255.6 2007 LLUCMA

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 00:36.06 255.7 2007 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 62.3

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 00:34.46 256.1 2008 CNPALMA

45614939 MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA CRESPI 00:33.80 256.2 2008 SALLE-P

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 00:33.31 256.3 2007 SALLE-P

42374837 CARLOTA MIRA BROWN 00:32.63 256.4 2007 ES.ARTA

49866753 ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 00:32.75 256.5 2008 NCALVIA

49771064 COLOMA MORAGUES CARDELL 00:33.47 256.6 2006 LLUCMA

42313111 TIANNA DEL PO VICA 00:34.39 256.7 2006 FELANITX

46393795 MARIAN NAVARRO CARRASCO 00:34.53 256.8 2006 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 72.4

46392122 SANDRA CASTELL CORTES 00:32.21 257.1 2007 MASTBAL

41621226 JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 00:31.46 257.2 2008 ES.ARTA

45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 00:29.78 257.3 2008 CAMPUSES

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 00:29.18 257.4 2007 FELANITX

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 00:29.69 257.5 2007 SALLE-P

41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 00:31.43 257.6 2006 FELANITX

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 00:31.86 257.7 2006 ES.ARTA

41623213 PAULA VIZUETA FERNANDEZ 00:32.62 257.8 2007 ES.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Espalda M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 83.1

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 02:26.09 508.3 2006 SALLE-P

49927148 VICTOR POLO CAPO 02:09.38 258.4 2006 CAMPUSES

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 02:10.23 258.5 2006 CNPALMA

43476877 VICTOR CASTAÑER HERNANDEZ 02:34.82 258.6 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 94.1

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 02:40.78 259.2 2008 EULARIO

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 02:34.47 259.3 2008 CAMPUSES

09690446 LUNA CHIMA 02:23.26 259.4 2007 CAMPUSES

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:24.06 259.5 2006 SALLE-P

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 02:45.91 509.6 2006 SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO9.7 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Mariposa M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 105.1

45696624 YAGO MARTINEZ CONSUEGRA 01:15.25 2510.2 2006 CVOLTOR

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 01:04.64 2510.3 2005 SALLE-P

01876455 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 00:59.76 2510.4 2006 CNPALMA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 01:04.53 2510.5 2005 CVOLTOR

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 01:04.75 2510.6 2006 CNPALMA

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU10.7 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Mariposa F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 116.1

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 01:21.77 2511.3 2007 SALLE-P

43475126 JULIETA LOPEZ DAMIGO 01:20.55 2511.4 2006 CN.INCA

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:20.96 2511.5 2007 CNPALMA

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS 01:42.84 2511.6 2007 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 126.2

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 01:20.14 2512.2 2007 SALLE-P

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 01:13.30 2512.3 2007 FELANITX

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 01:06.49 2512.4 2006 NAIBIZA

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 01:06.52 2512.5 2007 CAMPUSES

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 01:15.23 2512.6 2008 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Libres M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 137.1

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS13.2 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

43479936 DANIEL CALZETTA TORRES13.3 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

45696625 IKER MARTINEZ CONSUEGRA 02:29.09 2513.4 2006 CVOLTOR

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 02:31.26 2513.5 2006 CVOLTOR

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ13.6 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45370001 BERNAT MIRET SALVA13.7 2005 S.T.LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 147.2

49779754 JAIME RAMIS MEDINA 02:27.03 2514.1 2006 LLUCMA

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 02:21.95 2514.2 2006 NCALVIA

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:17.12 2514.3 2005 CVOLTOR

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 02:15.92 2514.4 2005 SALLE-P

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 02:16.64 2514.5 2005 SALLE-P

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 02:20.78 2514.6 2005 CNPALMA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 02:26.36 2514.7 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 157.3

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 02:09.98 2515.1 2005 SALLE-P

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 02:01.46 2515.2 2006 SALLE-P

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 02:01.05 2515.3 2005 CAMPUSES

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:58.08 2515.4 2006 CN.INCA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:00.27 2515.5 2005 CNPALMA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 02:01.38 2515.6 2005 SALLE-P

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL 02:07.94 2515.7 2005 NCALVIA

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 02:11.96 2515.8 2005 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 168.1

41657288 NURIA PUIGSEGUR GAYA16.1 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA BGRTODOROVA 02:46.32 2516.2 2006 CVOLTOR

49771820 CARMEN ESTARELLAS MALBERTI 02:42.12 2516.3 2008 SALLE-P

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 02:37.51 2516.4 2007 CVOLTOR

41621226 JULIA FERRANDO CANTO 02:41.34 2516.5 2008 ES.ARTA

41621291 ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 02:42.42 2516.6 2008 FELANITX

41619974 LUCIA CASCALES JIMENEZ 02:57.07 2516.7 2007 FELANITX

46388063 ANA HERNANDEZ CERDO16.8 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 178.2

42374837 CARLOTA MIRA BROWN 02:32.66 2517.1 2007 ES.ARTA

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 02:27.23 2517.2 2007 SALLE-P

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 02:24.77 2517.3 2006 MASTBAL

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 02:20.87 2517.4 2006 CNPALMA

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 02:24.04 2517.5 2007 CNPALMA

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 02:25.26 2517.6 2008 CNPALMA

49919717 ERIKA HERREROS LOPEZ 02:32.21 2517.7 2007 SALLE-P

45370765 AINA FERNANDEZ BERTH 02:37.26 2517.8 2008 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 188.3

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 02:16.33 2518.1 2007 SALLE-P

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 02:12.48 2518.2 2006 SALLE-P

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 02:10.58 2518.3 2007 CNPALMA

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 02:06.71 2518.4 2006 SALLE-P

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 02:09.31 2518.5 2006 SALLE-P

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:11.96 2518.6 2007 SALLE-P

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:12.85 2518.7 2007 NAIBIZA

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 02:17.68 2518.8 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Espalda M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 199.1

45372910 FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS RIPOLL 00:42.78 2519.4 2006 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Espalda F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2010.1

41620091 AZAHARA ISABEL MATAMALAS CEREZO 00:44.11 2520.2 2007 RAFANADAL

46392188 NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 00:39.61 2520.3 2008 NCALVIA

43471829 ELSA MARTINEZ ESTEVA 00:37.87 2520.4 2007 SALLE-P

49866753 ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 00:38.86 2520.5 2008 NCALVIA

45611917 MARTA LLIZO ARROM 00:41.97 2520.6 2007 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 2110.2

47433046 ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 00:37.52 2521.2 2007 PORTUS

49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 00:34.98 2521.3 2007 NCALVIA

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 00:33.47 2521.4 2006 CNPALMA

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 00:34.84 2521.5 2007 SALLE-P

41623213 PAULA VIZUETA FERNANDEZ 00:37.34 2521.6 2007 ES.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Braza M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2211.1

46392835 DIEGO AMOR SORIANO22.2 2005 S.T.LLUCMA

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 02:52.31 2522.3 2005 CNPALMA

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 02:34.05 2522.4 2006 CN.INCA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 02:50.23 2522.5 2006 CVOLTOR

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 02:54.43 2522.6 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 12 200 Braza F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2312.1

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:45.33 2523.4 2007 CNPALMA

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 03:10.27 2523.5 2008 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 14 400 Estilos F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2414.1

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 05:11.93 2524.4 2006 CNPALMA

01009114 ANIA CRISTINA BUCIU24.5 2007 S.T.LLUCMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 800 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2516.1

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS25.1 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

03086067 AITANA BRIGUGLIO 10:46.99 2525.2 2006 SALLE-P

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 10:12.91 2525.3 2007 FELANITX

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 09:46.39 2525.4 2007 CN.INCA

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA 10:05.57 2525.5 2008 CAMPUSES

04346877 ELLA VERMEER 10:19.54 2525.6 2008 SALLE-P

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH25.7 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Mariposa M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2617.1

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 02:25.98 2526.4 2005 CVOLTOR

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA26.5 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Mariposa F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2718.1

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:29.53 2527.4 2006 EULARIO

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH27.5 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 19 100 Espalda M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2819.1

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ28.2 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 01:06.76 2528.3 2006 CNMURO

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 01:00.44 2528.4 2005 SALLE-P

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:05.53 5028.5 2005 CAMPUSES

00071567 ULISES VELAZQUEZ28.6 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 20 100 Espalda F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 2920.1

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 01:30.46 2529.2 2007 SALLE-P

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA BGRTODOROVA 01:32.47 5029.3 2006 CVOLTOR

46390096 MARINA IGUAL SALOM 01:28.62 2529.4 2008 CAMPUSES

45611917 MARTA LLIZO ARROM 01:28.93 2529.5 2007 CN.INCA

41620091 AZAHARA ISABEL MATAMALAS CEREZO 01:30.43 2529.6 2007 RAFANADAL

SERIE Nº 3020.2

41619974 LUCIA CASCALES JIMENEZ 01:24.43 2530.2 2007 FELANITX

47433046 ALBA PRATS MARTINEZ 01:18.53 2530.3 2007 PORTUS

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 01:17.72 2530.4 2008 MASTBAL

49919717 ERIKA HERREROS LOPEZ 01:18.03 2530.5 2007 SALLE-P

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 01:22.65 2530.6 2007 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 3120.3

49481006 LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 01:16.92 2531.1 2007 NCALVIA

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 01:11.53 2531.2 2008 CAMPUSES

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:07.61 2531.3 2006 ES.ARTA

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 01:04.50 2531.4 2006 EULARIO

09690446 LUNA CHIMA 01:07.07 2531.5 2007 CAMPUSES

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 01:11.36 2531.6 2006 CNPALMA

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 01:12.70 2531.7 2008 EULARIO

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:17.44 2531.8 2006 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 21 100 Braza M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 3221.1

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ32.2 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

49414378 ALEXIS MIRALLES RUBIO-QUINTANILLA 01:21.58 2532.3 2005 PORTUS

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 01:18.67 2532.4 2005 CNPALMA

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 01:20.10 2532.5 2005 SALLE-P

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 01:25.89 2532.6 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 3321.2

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 01:15.47 2533.2 2005 SALLE-P

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 01:12.01 2533.3 2005 SALLE-P

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:06.68 2533.4 2005 CN.INCA

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 01:11.19 2533.5 2006 CN.INCA

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI 01:12.93 2533.6 2005 SALLE-P

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 01:18.20 2533.7 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 100 Braza F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 3422.1

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER 01:48.67 2534.3 2008 CNPALMA

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR 01:38.08 2534.4 2008 CNPALMA

41692348 PILAR FEMENIAS GARCIA 01:39.61 2534.5 2008 RAFANADAL

42313111 TIANNA DEL PO VICA34.6 2006 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 3522.2

41619160 JULIETA ROBUSCHI MATTOS 01:36.54 2535.2 2007 RAFANADAL

45371085 MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 01:35.05 2535.3 2008 CNPALMA

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 01:33.01 2535.4 2007 NCALVIA

41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 01:34.06 2535.5 2006 FELANITX

49770484 MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 01:35.69 2535.6 2008 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 3622.3

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:32.14 2536.1 2007 CNPALMA

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 01:27.18 2536.2 2006 NCALVIA

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 01:23.14 2536.3 2008 CVOLTOR

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:16.74 2536.4 2007 CNPALMA

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:17.70 2536.5 2007 CNPALMA

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 01:27.09 2536.6 2007 CNPALMA

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 01:28.60 2536.7 2008 CNPALMA

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:32.84 2536.8 2007 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 23 400 Libres M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 3723.1

49779754 JAIME RAMIS MEDINA 05:19.40 2537.3 2006 LLUCMA

45696625 IKER MARTINEZ CONSUEGRA 05:04.43 2537.4 2006 CVOLTOR

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 05:11.71 2537.5 2006 CVOLTOR

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 05:27.11 2537.6 2006 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 23 400 Libres M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 3823.2

45696624 YAGO MARTINEZ CONSUEGRA 05:02.71 2538.2 2006 CVOLTOR

01876455 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 04:42.18 2538.3 2006 CNPALMA

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 04:24.43 2538.4 2005 CNPALMA

49927148 VICTOR POLO CAPO 04:25.22 2538.5 2006 CAMPUSES

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 05:02.82 5038.6 2005 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 24 400 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 3924.1

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 05:41.71 2539.1 2008 CNPALMA

41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS 05:08.48 2539.2 2007 CN.INCA

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 04:47.75 2539.3 2007 CN.INCA

01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 04:43.48 2539.4 2007 CAMPUSES

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 04:46.02 2539.5 2007 SALLE-P

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 04:53.72 2539.6 2007 FELANITX

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 05:33.12 2539.7 2007 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 25 50 Mariposa M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4025.1

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 00:30.58 2540.4 2006 NCALVIA

43233208 HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ 00:37.62 2540.5 2006 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 50 Mariposa F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4126.1

41664764 NEUS QUETGLAS CARBONELL41.1 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

43475126 JULIETA LOPEZ DAMIGO 00:36.02 2541.2 2006 CN.INCA

04346877 ELLA VERMEER 00:35.32 2541.3 2008 SALLE-P

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 00:31.63 2541.4 2006 SALLE-P

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 00:32.17 2541.5 2007 SALLE-P

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 00:35.56 2541.6 2007 SALLE-P

41657288 NURIA PUIGSEGUR GAYA41.7 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

41691553 SOL GOMEZ MARTIN41.8 2006 S.T.RAFANADAL

PRUEBA Nº: 27 200 Estilos M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4227.1

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 02:17.89 2542.3 2006 SALLE-P

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:13.33 2542.4 2005 CN.INCA

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 02:13.47 2542.5 2006 CNPALMA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO42.6 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 28 200 Estilos F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4328.1

49770483 SILVIA PEREZ CAMACHO 03:13.84 2543.2 2008 SALLE-P

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO 02:56.45 2543.3 2008 CNPALMA

01009114 ANIA CRISTINA BUCIU 02:40.51 2543.4 2007 LLUCMA

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 02:53.61 2543.5 2008 MASTBAL

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 02:57.27 2543.6 2006 MASTBAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 28 200 Estilos F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4428.2

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 02:39.81 2544.2 2007 SALLE-P

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 02:36.37 2544.3 2008 CNPALMA

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:29.57 2544.4 2007 SALLE-P

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.21 2544.5 2006 EULARIO

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 02:37.41 2544.6 2008 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 29 50 Braza M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4529.1

46392835 DIEGO AMOR SORIANO 00:38.90 2545.3 2005 LLUCMA

20000880 SACHA GIBBS 00:35.40 2545.4 2005 CNPALMA

49414378 ALEXIS MIRALLES RUBIO-QUINTANILLA 00:36.78 2545.5 2005 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 30 50 Braza F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4630.1

41691553 SOL GOMEZ MARTIN46.2 2006 S.T.RAFANADAL

41619160 JULIETA ROBUSCHI MATTOS 00:46.00 2546.3 2007 RAFANADAL

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 00:41.14 2546.4 2006 NCALVIA

45371085 MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 00:45.06 2546.5 2008 CNPALMA

41692348 PILAR FEMENIAS GARCIA 00:46.21 2546.6 2008 RAFANADAL

PRUEBA Nº: 31 100 Libres M <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 4731.1

45370001 BERNAT MIRET SALVA 01:11.43 2547.2 2005 LLUCMA

45372910 FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS RIPOLL 01:08.01 2547.3 2006 CN.INCA

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 01:06.98 2547.4 2006 NCALVIA

49608204 RUBEN OLIVARES TORRICO 01:07.99 2547.5 2006 LLUCMA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 01:08.65 2547.6 2006 CNPALMA

41623479 ANDREU APARICIO TERRAZAS 01:13.98 2547.7 2006 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 4831.2

47409290 IGNACIO BISQUERRA LUJAN 01:06.90 2548.1 2006 PORTUS

43479936 DANIEL CALZETTA TORRES 01:06.18 2548.2 2005 MASTBAL

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 01:04.72 2548.3 2005 CNPALMA

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 01:03.44 2548.4 2005 SALLE-P

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 01:04.32 2548.5 2005 SALLE-P

45699322 ALEX BOLINCHES ULICNY 01:05.07 2548.6 2006 RAFANADAL

43476877 VICTOR CASTAÑER HERNANDEZ 01:06.67 2548.7 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 4931.3

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 01:02.22 5049.1 2006 NCALVIA

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:56.97 2549.2 2005 SALLE-P

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 00:55.80 2549.3 2005 CAMPUSES

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 00:54.79 2549.4 2006 CN.INCA

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:54.97 2549.5 2006 SALLE-P

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 00:58.13 5049.6 2005 CNPALMA

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 01:00.07 5049.7 2006 CNPALMA

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 01:01.11 2549.8 2005 CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 32 100 Libres F <INFANTIL>

SERIE Nº 5032.1

45692238 GLÒRIA BESTARD LLABRÉS 01:24.03 2550.1 2008 CN.INCA

43480602 CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 01:20.54 2550.2 2007 LLUCMA

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER 01:18.39 2550.3 2008 CNPALMA

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 01:14.50 2550.4 2008 CNPALMA

43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO 01:15.73 2550.5 2007 MASTBAL

46390096 MARINA IGUAL SALOM 01:20.34 2550.6 2008 CAMPUSES

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 01:21.28 2550.7 2007 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 5132.2

49771820 CARMEN ESTARELLAS MALBERTI 01:13.33 2551.1 2008 SALLE-P

46392188 NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 01:12.78 2551.2 2008 NCALVIA

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 01:11.96 2551.3 2007 CVOLTOR

43471829 ELSA MARTINEZ ESTEVA 01:11.06 2551.4 2007 SALLE-P

41664764 NEUS QUETGLAS CARBONELL 01:11.81 2551.5 2006 NCALVIA

46392122 SANDRA CASTELL CORTES 01:12.56 2551.6 2007 MASTBAL

41621291 ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 01:12.98 2551.7 2008 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 5232.3

45614939 MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA CRESPI 01:10.52 2552.1 2008 SALLE-P

45370765 AINA FERNANDEZ BERTH 01:07.31 2552.2 2008 CVOLTOR

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 01:06.07 2552.3 2007 FELANITX

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 01:04.87 2552.4 2006 CNPALMA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 01:06.70 5052.5 2006 CNPALMA

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA 01:06.97 2552.6 2008 CAMPUSES

03086067 AITANA BRIGUGLIO 01:09.17 2552.7 2006 SALLE-P

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 01:10.90 2552.8 2007 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 5332.4

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI 01:03.99 2553.1 2006 SALLE-P

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:01.58 2553.2 2007 NAIBIZA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:00.39 2553.3 2006 SALLE-P

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER 00:58.69 2553.4 2006 SALLE-P

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 00:59.61 2553.5 2006 EULARIO

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 01:00.78 2553.6 2006 NAIBIZA

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 01:02.97 2553.7 2006 SALLE-P

45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 01:04.32 2553.8 2008 CAMPUSES
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